
2025-26
Dec/January

Day Date Time Event Teas
Sat 13/12/2025 10.00AM Interclub v Kingsley - 2 rinks Gerri
Sun 14/12/2025 Christmas Drive Steph and Debs
Sat 03/01/2026 1.30PM Bitton Park - 3 mixed rinks Sue W
Sun 04/01/2026 1.30PM Chudleigh - 3 mixed rinks Julian T and Deborah W
Sat 10/01/2026 1.30PM Abbrook Park - 3 mixed rinks Rob and Nikki
Sun 11/01/2026 9.30AM Tournament Special
Wed 14/01/2026 1.30PM Lanes - 2 triples Team members
Sat 17/01/2026 10AM/2PM Interclub v Sidmouth June - 2PM
Sun 18/01/2026 1.30PM Devon Colts - 3 mixed rinks Debs K
Wed 21/01/2026 10.00AM O60's v Torquay Utd - 2 rinks Gerri
Sun 25/01/2026 1.30PM Kingsteignton - 3 mixed rinks Carol S and Debbie C
Sat 31/01/2026 10AM/1.30PM Interclub v South Hams - 2 rinks Gerri
Sun 31/01/2026 10AM/1.30PM Chudleigh - 3 mixed rinks ?

February
Day Date Time Event Teas
Sun 01/02/2026 1.30PM Newton Abbot - 3 mixed rinks Deborah W and Anne U
Wed 04/02/2026 1.30PM DCIBA Presidents - 3 rinks Andy B and Sue P
Sun 08/02/2026 1.30PM Abbrook Park - 3 mixed rinks Tina R and Eileen
Wed 11/02/2026 1.30PM Lanes v - 2 triples Team Captains (before game)
Wed 18/02/2026 10AM O 60's v Honiton Gerri
Sat 21/02/2026 10AM Interclub v Torquay B - 2 rinks Gerri
Sat 21/02/2026 1.30PM Kingsteignton - 3 mixed triples TBD
Sun 22/02/2026 1.30PM Chudleigh - private hire
Wed 25/02/2026 1.30PM Lanes v - 2 triples Team Captains (before game)
Sat 28/02/2026 1.30PM Bitton Park - 3 mixed rinks Cherry C and Ann L



March
Day Date Time Event Teas
Sun 01/03/2026 1.30PM Chudleigh - 3 mixed rinks Mo and Barry C
Sat 07/03/2026 1.30PM Chudleigh - 3 mixed rinks Georgie and David N
Sun 08/03/2026 1.30PM Tournament Special
Wed 11/03/2026 2.00PM O 60's QF TBD
Sat 14/03/2026 1.30PM Bovey Tracey - 3 mixed rinks June and Hazel
Sun 15/03/2026 1.30PM Madeira - 3 mixed rinks Cherry C and Ann L
Sun 22/03/2026 1.30PM Bitton Park - 3 mixed rin ks Debbie C
Sun 28/03/2026 1.30PM Men v Ladies


